
Abbotsford, Central Abbotsford

# 80 3300 HORN ST, V3S 7Y6

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer

Parking Access:

R/I Fireplaces:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 19' X 12 ' X X
Main F. Kitchen 13 ' X 11'6 X X
Main F. Dining 11 ' X 11 ' X X
Main F. Family Room 13' X 11'6 X X
Main F. Master Bedroom 13 ' X 11'6 X X
Main F. Bedroom 10 ' X 9 ' X X
Main F. Laundry 12 ' X 10 ' X X

X X X
X X
X X

1,323

RED Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 05-Nov-14 8:49 AM

PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Luis Ayala PREC*

Sutton Group West Coast Realty
Phone: 604-551-4418   Cell: 604-551-4418

Email:  layala@sutton.com
Website: www.luisayala.ca

MLS# F1426380 Residential Detached

Active

No Photo Available

List Price: $78,900 Previous Price: 
Original Price: $78,900

Complex/Subdiv: GEORGIAN PARK

Bedrooms: Frontage: 0.00 ft 2 PID: 900-572-962
Bathrooms: Depth/Size: 2 Type: Manufactured

Lot Area SqFt: 0 Full Baths: 2 Approx Yr Blt: 1981
Rear Yard Exp: Half Baths: 0 Age at List Date: 33
Meas Type: If New GST/HST Incl: Taxes: 
Flood Plain: Zoning: MOBILE

View: 
Serv. Connected: 

Covered Parking: 1Style of Home: Manufactured/Mobile Total Parking: 2
Construction: Manufactured/Mobile
Foundation: Other Parking Facilities: Carport; Multiple
Exterior: Aluminum

Dist to School Bus:Rainscreen: R/I Plumbing: Dist to Public Trans: 
Type of Roof: Asphalt Possession:
Renovations: Reno Year: Title to Land: Leasehold not prepaid-NonStrata
Flooring: Seller's Interest: Registered Owner
Water Supply: City/Municipal Mortgage Info: $0
Heat/Fuel: Forced Air, Natural Gas
No. of Fireplaces: 1 Property Disclosure: N - OWNER DOESN'T LIVE THERE

WoodFireplace Fuel: Out Buildings: 
Outdoor Area: Patio(s)
Pad Rental: $585.00
Fixtures Leased:
Fixt Removed: 

Legal: MHR 48323 CSA 17269
Amenities:
Site Influences:
Features Incl:

Floor Area (SqFt): Bathrooms:
Main Floor Area SqFt: 1,323 Total # Rooms: 7 1  4 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Main F.

0Finished Floor Up SqFt: # Kitchens: 1 2  4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F. 
0Finished Floor Down: Finished Levels: 1 3  

Finished Floor Bsmt SqFt: 0 Crawl/Bsmt Height: 4  
Total Finished Floor SqFt: Basement Area: None 5  

6  
0Unfinished Floor: Suite: 7  

Grand Total Floor Area: 1,323 8  

Listing Broker(s): Landmark Realty Corp.

Double wide mobile home! Vaulted ceiling with tall windows in Living room. Large Kitchen with lots of cupboard space. Large ensuite 
with soaker tub and shower. Needs some TLC. Lots of potential.

mailto:layala@sutton.com


North Surrey, Whalley

9927 138A ST, V3T 4K9

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

Parking Access: Front

R/I Fireplaces:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 14'10 X 10'6 X X
Main F. Kitchen 15'10 X 10'6 X X
Main F. Master Bedroom 13'6 X 11'9 X X
Main F. Bedroom 10'6 X 8'10 X X

X X X
X X X
X X X
X X X
X X
X X

996

RED Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 05-Nov-14 8:49 AM

PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Luis Ayala PREC*

Sutton Group West Coast Realty
Phone: 604-551-4418   Cell: 604-551-4418

Email:  layala@sutton.com
Website: www.luisayala.ca

MLS# F1425939 Residential Detached

Active

List Price: $438,888 Previous Price: 
Original Price: $438,888

Complex/Subdiv: 

Bedrooms: Frontage: 82.00 ft 2 PID: 008-140-464
Bathrooms: Depth/Size: 103 1 Type: House/Single Family

Lot Area SqFt: 8,485 Full Baths: 1 Approx Yr Blt: 1950
Rear Yard Exp: E Half Baths: 0 Age at List Date: 64
Meas Type: Feet If New GST/HST Incl: Taxes: $2,523 (2014)
Flood Plain: Zoning: SFD

View: 
Serv. Connected: 

Covered Parking: 2Style of Home: Rancher/Bungalow Total Parking: 6
Construction: Frame - Wood
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Parking Facilities: Garage; Double, RV Parking Avail.
Exterior: Wood
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

Floor Area (SqFt): Bathrooms:
Main Floor Area SqFt: 1,245 Total # Rooms: 6 1  4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.

0Finished Floor Up SqFt: # Kitchens: 1 2  
0Finished Floor Down: Finished Levels: 1 3  

Finished Floor Bsmt SqFt: 0 Crawl/Bsmt Height: 4  
Total Finished Floor SqFt: Basement Area: None 5  

6  
0Unfinished Floor: Suite: None 7  

Grand Total Floor Area: 1,245 8  

Listing Broker(s): Century 21 Coastal Realty Ltd.

NORTH DELTA 3 bdrm Rancher 65x 102 lot. Quiet location, close to shopping and schools. About 7 year old roof. Needs TLC to move 
in or tare it down and build a new home. It has a covered patio and work shop at the back.

mailto:layala@sutton.com


North Surrey, Guildford

10200 146TH ST, V3R 3S9

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

Parking Access: Front

R/I Fireplaces:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 19' X 13 ' Below Bedroom 14' X 11'2 X
Main F. Dining 10 ' X 9 ' X X
Main F. Kitchen 10 ' X 10 ' X X
Main F. Master Bedroom 12 ' X 11'7 X X
Main F. Bedroom 11'7 X 9'7 X X
Main F. Bedroom 11'7 X 8'6 X X
Below Recreation Room 18'9 X 12'6 X X
Below Kitchen 11'3 X 9'8 X X
Below Eating Area 9'8 X 8 ' X
Below Bedroom 15'2 X 11'2 X

2,347

RED Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 05-Nov-14 8:49 AM

PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Luis Ayala PREC*

Sutton Group West Coast Realty
Phone: 604-551-4418   Cell: 604-551-4418

Email:  layala@sutton.com
Website: www.luisayala.ca

MLS# F1425504 Residential Detached

Active

No Photo Available

List Price: $459,000 Previous Price: 
Original Price: $459,000

Complex/Subdiv: 

Bedrooms: Frontage: 72.00 ft 5 PID: 016-236-408
Bathrooms: Depth/Size: 109 2 Type: House/Single Family

Lot Area SqFt: 7,863 Full Baths: 2 Approx Yr Blt: 1957
Rear Yard Exp: E Half Baths: 0 Age at List Date: 57
Meas Type: Feet If New GST/HST Incl: Taxes: $3,126 (2014)
Flood Plain: No Zoning: RES

View: 
Serv. Connected: 

Covered Parking: 1Style of Home: Basement Entry Total Parking: 4
Construction: Frame - Wood
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Parking Facilities: Garage; Single
Exterior: Stucco, Wood

Dist to School Bus:Rainscreen: R/I Plumbing: No Dist to Public Trans: 
Type of Roof: Asphalt Possession:
Renovations: Reno Year: Title to Land: Freehold NonStrata
Flooring: Mixed Seller's Interest: Registered Owner
Water Supply: City/Municipal Mortgage Info: $0
Heat/Fuel: Forced Air
No. of Fireplaces: 1 Property Disclosure: Y

WoodFireplace Fuel: Out Buildings: 
Outdoor Area: Fenced Yard
Pad Rental: 
Fixtures Leased: N
Fixt Removed: N

Legal: PL 85750 LT 2 LD 36 SEC 30 RNG 1
Amenities:
Site Influences: Recreation Nearby
Features Incl: Clothes Washer/Dryer/Fridge/Stove/DW

Floor Area (SqFt): Bathrooms:
Main Floor Area SqFt: 1,235 Total # Rooms: 11 1  4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.

0Finished Floor Up SqFt: # Kitchens: 2 2  4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Bsmt 
1,112Finished Floor Down: Finished Levels: 2 3  

Finished Floor Bsmt SqFt: 0 Crawl/Bsmt Height: 4  
Total Finished Floor SqFt: Basement Area: Full 5  

6  
0Unfinished Floor: Suite: None 7  

Grand Total Floor Area: 2,347 8  

Listing Broker(s): HomeLife Benchmark Titus Rlty

This one needs TLC But features a beautiful 72 x 109' lot. Great location just down from the new rec facilities and Soccer Fields. 
Owner wants it sold, bring us your offers!!

mailto:layala@sutton.com


N. Delta, Nordel

11020 84TH AV, V4C 2L7

Electricity, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

Parking Access:

R/I Fireplaces:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 13' X 15 ' Bsmt Recreation Room 15' X 11'3 X
Main F. Kitchen 10'10 X 8 ' Bsmt Bedroom 11'7 X 10'5 X
Main F. Dining 12 ' X 11'8 X X
Main F. Family Room 16'10 X 8'1 X X
Main F. Bedroom 11 ' X 10'2 X X
Main F. Bedroom 11'2 X 10'1 X X
Bsmt Living Room 25' X 11'5 X X
Bsmt Bedroom 14' X 11'10 X X
Bsmt Laundry 9'7 X 9'9 X
Bsmt Storage 12 ' X 4'10 X

0

RED Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 05-Nov-14 8:49 AM

PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Luis Ayala PREC*

Sutton Group West Coast Realty
Phone: 604-551-4418   Cell: 604-551-4418

Email:  layala@sutton.com
Website: www.luisayala.ca

MLS# F1425266 Residential Detached

Active

List Price: $392,888 Previous Price: 
Original Price: $392,888

Complex/Subdiv: 

Bedrooms: Frontage: 84.00 ft 4 PID: 010-507-035
Bathrooms: Depth/Size: 80 4 Type: House/Single Family

Lot Area SqFt: 6,720 Full Baths: 4 Approx Yr Blt: 9999
Rear Yard Exp: Half Baths: 0 Age at List Date: 999
Meas Type: Feet If New GST/HST Incl: Taxes: $2,458 (2013)
Flood Plain: No Zoning: RM1

View: N
Serv. Connected: 

Covered Parking:Style of Home: Basement Entry Total Parking:
Construction: Frame - Wood
Foundation: Concrete Slab Parking Facilities: Garage; Single
Exterior: Wood

Dist to School Bus:Rainscreen: R/I Plumbing: Dist to Public Trans: 
Type of Roof: Asphalt Possession:
Renovations: Reno Year: Title to Land: Freehold NonStrata
Flooring: Seller's Interest: Registered Owner
Water Supply: Mortgage Info: $0
Heat/Fuel: Forced Air
No. of Fireplaces: Property Disclosure: N - AFTER ACCEPTANCE DATE
Fireplace Fuel: Out Buildings: 
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s), Fenced Yard
Pad Rental: 
Fixtures Leased: N
Fixt Removed: N

Legal: PL 19601 LT 1 LD 36 SEC 26 TWP 4
Amenities:
Site Influences:
Features Incl:

Floor Area (SqFt): Bathrooms:
Main Floor Area SqFt: 0 Total # Rooms: 12 1  4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.

0Finished Floor Up SqFt: # Kitchens: 1 2  4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Bsmt 
0Finished Floor Down: Finished Levels: 3  4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.

Finished Floor Bsmt SqFt: 0 Crawl/Bsmt Height: 4  4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Bsmt
Total Finished Floor SqFt: Basement Area: Full 5  

6  
0Unfinished Floor: Suite: Unauthorized Suite 7  

Grand Total Floor Area: 0 8  

Listing Broker(s): Re/Max Commercial Advantage

Builders Alert!! Great corner lot to build dream home 2.5 storey with baement suite or rent now build later. Central location, close to 
all schools, shopping and public transportation. Cannot find a lot this size at this price. Motivated seller. Hurry will not last!!

mailto:layala@sutton.com


Langley, Aldergrove Langley

201 DAVIS CR, V4W 3K6

Electricity

Parking Access:

R/I Fireplaces:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 11'3 X 16'3 X X
Main F. Dining 10'8 X 8'5 X X
Main F. Kitchen 8'7 X 7'7 X X
Main F. Master Bedroom 10'10 X 13 ' X X
Main F. Bedroom 9'11 X 9'5 X X
Below Recreation Room 13'6 X 21 ' X X
Below Bedroom 11'6 X 9'10 X X

X X X
X X
X X

1,440

RED Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 05-Nov-14 8:49 AM

PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Luis Ayala PREC*

Sutton Group West Coast Realty
Phone: 604-551-4418   Cell: 604-551-4418

Email:  layala@sutton.com
Website: www.luisayala.ca

MLS# F1425094 Residential Detached

Active

 

List Price: $259,900 Previous Price: 
Original Price: $259,900

Complex/Subdiv: 

Bedrooms: Frontage: 30.00 ft 3 PID: 000-650-781
Bathrooms: Depth/Size: 100 2 Type: House/Single Family

Lot Area SqFt: 3,000 Full Baths: 1 Approx Yr Blt: 1978
Rear Yard Exp: Half Baths: 1 Age at List Date: 36
Meas Type: Feet If New GST/HST Incl: Taxes: $2,623 (2013)
Flood Plain: Zoning: RES

View: N
Serv. Connected: 

Covered Parking: 1Style of Home: Basement Entry Total Parking:
Construction: Frame - Wood
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Parking Facilities: Garage; Single
Exterior: Wood

Dist to School Bus:Rainscreen: R/I Plumbing: Dist to Public Trans: 
Type of Roof: Asphalt Possession:
Renovations: Reno Year: Title to Land: Freehold NonStrata
Flooring: Seller's Interest: Registered Owner
Water Supply: City/Municipal Mortgage Info: $0
Heat/Fuel: Electric
No. of Fireplaces: 1 Property Disclosure: Y - on sale
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